
Penns Valley
Livestock

CentreHall, Pa.
Tuesday, Feb. 10

Report suppliedby Auction
Beef Cows; Utility and Com-

mercial 38.25-42.25; Cutters 35.00-
37.50; Canners 31.00-34.50; Shells
24.00.

Heifers: Standard 53.00-56.00;
Commercial 41.00-47.00.

Steers: Standard44.00-48.00.
Bulls: Good 47.00-49.50;

Standard 44.00-46.50.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 53.0042.00; 300-500
lbs. small frame 46.00-55.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 51.00-57.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 44.00-
51.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 70.00-
84.00; Good 59.00-68.00; Standard
48.00- Utility 37.00-47.00.

Farm Calves; Bulls 85.00-
111.00; Heifers 70.00-99.00.

Hogs: 50.25-51.25.
Sows: 40.25-44.50.
Boars: 37.25-38.00.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

21.00- ; 30-35 lbs. per head
30.00- ; 35-50 lbs. per head
35.00-

Lambs: 79.00-100.00.
Sheep: 30.0045.00.
Goats perhead: 28.00-42.00.

mercial si. cows 3942.50, few 44.25,
one 46.00, Cutter & Boning Ut.
36.6040.25, few 41.75, Canner &

Low Cutter 33.75-37.60, Shells down
to 26.00. Few Standard & Good si.
bullocks 48.2549.75. Yield Grade
No. 1, 1330-1960 lbs. si. bulls 46.85-
49, one 50.10.

CALVES 220(Estimated)...Two
Choice vealers 93.00&95, few Good
63.00- Standard and Good 85-120
lbs. 52.00-59,65-85 lbs. 43.0043, few
Utility 35-60 lbs. 30.0041.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-130 Ibs.
73.00- 80-90 1b5.57.00-73; few
Hoi. Heifers 100-125 lbs. 63.00-68.00.

HOGS 197(Estimated)...Barro-
ws and gilts uneven. US No. 1-2 215-
220 lbs. 51.60-52, lot50.85,1-3 210-260
lbs. 50.85-51.85, 2-3 220-260 lbs.
50.25-51, lot 52.50, few 24 255-365
lbs. 45.00-50, 1-3 175-180 lbs. 43.25.
US No. 1-3 260-690 lbs. sows 40.75-
44.50, few 49.50, Medium 240435
lbs. 3340.25. Boars 38.0041.00.

FEEDER PIGS 20...L0t US No.
1-3 20 lbs. feeder pigs 65.00, lot 67
lbs. 75.00 all per hundredweight.

SHEEP 2...G00d, one 90 lbs. wool
si. lambs 59.00. Slaughter sheep,
one 30.00.

GOATS 0...N0market test.

Mercer Livestock
Auction
Mercer, Pa.

Tuesday, February 10,1987
Report Supplied by PDALebanon Valley

Livestock
Fredericksburg, Pa.

Tuesday, February 10,1987
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 208(Estimated)

CATTLE 354...PDA... Supply
included 110 head special con-
signment cows. Compared with
last Tuesday’s market: Slaughter
Steers .50to $1 lower; Cows $1to $2
lower. Few High Choice & Prime
si. steers 62-63.40, couple yield
grade #4 at 61.00, Choice 56.25-62,
few yield grade #2 60-62.50, Good
53-56.50, Standard 47.00-53.25, few
Utility 42-44.50. Choice si. heifers
55-58.50, few Good 51.50-54, few
Standard 44-48.75, Utility 40.00-
45.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial si. cows 40.00-44, one
45.10, Cutter 36.50-41.85, Canner &

Low Cutter 33.00-37, Shells down to
28.00. Yield Grade No. 1 1300-1750
lbs. si. bulls 46.00-52, one 55.00, few

PDA... Compared with last
Tuesday’s market: Slaughter
heifers steady to $1 lower; Cows
mostly |1 to $2 lower. Few Choice
si. steers 58.75-62, one No. 4, 57.25,
few High Good & Low Choice 57.75-
59, few Good 55-57.25, few Standard
50.25-56.60, Good & Choice 1080-1505
lbs. holsteins 48.00-55, few Stan-
dard 45-46.75. Choice 2-4 940-1360
lbs. si. heifers 53.25-56, few 57-
60.50, Good 51.25-55.25, few Stan-
dard 45.25-50.25, few Utility 42.25-
44.75. Breaking Utility & Com-

WINTER DISCOUNTS
GRAIN STORAGE

f 0 *
6 /*% n>\ augers

w*r T

aFsn<
automatic farm systemsCALL

m 608 Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042
(717) 274-5333

CM Om Low Prices Before Von Bvf

No. 2 1100-1300 lbs. 42.00-44.00.
Feeder Cattle: Few Medium
Frame No. 1 300-700 lbs. heifers
49.00- Few Medium Frame
No. 1600-750 lbs. bulls 48.75-52.00.

CALVES 131...0ne Good vealer
82.00, Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 46.00-61, 60-85 lbs. 40.00-48,
Utility 55-70 lbs. 19.00-30.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-120 lbs.
70.00-

HOGS 195...8arr0ws and gilts
steady to strong. US No. 1-2 210-255
lbs. 49.50-50.85, lot 225 lbs. 51.50,1-3
205-250 lbs. 48.00-49.60, couple lots
2-3 230&270 lbs. 47.00. US No. 1-3
320-615 lbs. sows 46.00-49.50,2-3400-
600 lbs. 36.00-42.00. Boars 31.00-
35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 13...L0t US No.
3, 30 lbs. feeder pigs at 24.00 per
head.

SHEEP 0...N0 market test.
GOATS 0...No market test.

New Holland
Sales Stables
New Holland Dairy

Wednesday, Feb. 11,1987
Report supplied by auction

Reported receipts of 80 cows, 92
heifers, and 9 bulls. Market
stronger.

Load of Connecticut fresh cows,
875.00-1400.00, springers 1025.00-
1275.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 690.00-
1300.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 610.00-
700.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 690.00-
1300.00.

Load of Canada springers,
750.00-880.00.

Locally consigned cows 410.00-
1035.00.

Springing heifers640.00-860.00.
Open heifers 245.00-520.00.
Bulls 490.00-900.00.

Sale of Work Horses,
Mules and Driving

Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Friday, Feb. 6,1987

379 head.
2 Id. Work Horses VA, prs.,

1450.00- S., 840.00-1325.00; 2
Id. Mules KY, prs., 1400.00-3550.00,
5., 850.00-1750.00.

VA Work, prs., 2300.00-3025.00,
5., 600.00-850.00, TN Work, prs.,
1400.00- S., 650.00-775.00.

Driving as follows: NY, 475.00-
700.00; PA, 625.00-1000.00; NJ,
420.00- OH, 525.00-1025.00;
NY, 460.00-730.00; PA, 450.00-
750.00,

Local Driving, 350.00-1075.00;
Work, prs., 1175.00-2300.00, S.,
460.00- Mules, prs., 1550.00-
1800.00,S., 550.00-975.00.

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Feb. 7,1987

Large: 44-54; Medium: 38-40.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

48.00- Heavy Butcher 47.00-
50.25; Light Butcher 42.00-48.50;
Butcher Sows 35.00-46.50; Feeder
Shoats 20.00-50.00.

VEAL: Good 80.00-90.00;
Standard 60.00-70.00; Utility 35.00-
50.00; Bull Calves 85.00-100.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 72.00-
79.00; Utility 60.00-68.00; Slaughter
Ewes 25.00-40.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good 56.50-59.25; Standard 52.00-
54.00; Utility 42.00-48.50.

HEIFERS: Good 52.0tW8.00;
Standard 48.00-50.00; Utility 35.00-

KING'S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 miles south
of Quarryville or 6 miles north of
Oxford at Shaub's Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider,
Auctioneer

AU-OOOSI3L
No out ofstate checks

AIL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

HAY&STRAW \
SALE

12:00Noon I
EveryWednesday |

Westend of Avondale 9
at the intersection of a
Baltimore Pike and \

Route 41. 9
Harvey Z. Martin |
215-268-3604 \
(Office) \
215-445-5303 fi
(Residence) \

42.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,February 14,1987-Al5

COWS: Commercial 37.00-12.50;
Utility 34.0035.00; Canner& Cutter
30.00-33.00.

BULLS: Commercial & Good
45.00-51.75; Cutter & Utility 40.50-
43.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
Yearling Steers: Good 64.00-70.00;
Medium 52.0CWi0.00.

STEER CALVES; Good 65.00-
72.00; Medium 54.0062.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 56.00-
62.00; Medium 45.00-52.00.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, Feb. 9,1987

BUTCHER COWS: Steady to $1
lower, few to 45.00. Good 40.00-
42.50; Standard & Utility 36.00-
39.00; Canners 31.00-35.00; Shelly
32.00-Down.

BULLS: $2 Higher. Good 47.00-
50.00; Medium42.oo-46.00.

STEERS: Good 53.00-57.50;
Standard 47.00-52.00.

HEIFERS: Medium to Good
40.00-43.25.

BUTCHER HOGS: Steady
Prices. 210-240 lbs. 49.0049.75; 250
275 lbs. 47.0049.00.

SOWS: 300-500 lbs. 40.0043.25;
Thin Sows: 36.00-39.00.

VEAL CALVES: No Choices,
Steady Prices. Good 60.00-68.00;
Standard 55.00-59.00; Stocky &

Thin 50.00-54,00; light Calves
46.00-53.00; Weak & Rough 45.00
Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Strong Demand, $5
Higher.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90120
lbs. 52.00-60.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS; 85-95 lbs.
65.00- 100-115 lbs. 95.00-107.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Very Active,
$3 Higher, Individual 495 Lbs. At
76.00. Steers Choice 64.00-69.00,
Good 58.0063.00, Medium 52.00
57.00. Heifers Good 46.0050.00,
Medium 41.0045.00, Bulls Choice
55.00- Good 51.00-54.00,
Medium 47.0050.00. Dairy Cows To
$675. Springing Heifers $450.00
$525.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: Steady Prices.
By The Head 3050 lbs. 30.0040.00.

WE MANAGE FARMS...
LET US MANAGE

YOURS.

BARRY R. MORTON
FARM MANAGEMENT SERVICE

717-244-5580
508 W. Broadway Red Lion, PA 17356


